
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR WSUR BROWNSTONE RFQ# 393916 ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION 
Attended 14
Start time 3/23/23, 10:55:09 AM
End time 3/23/23, 11:48:23 AM
Meeting duration 53m 13s
Average attendance time 21m 10s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Streets, Fabio 3/23/23, 10:55:16 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/23/23, 10:55:52 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 3/23/23, 10:58:51 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/23/23, 10:59:11 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 3/23/23, 10:59:44 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sithu, Kyaw 3/23/23, 10:59:54 AM Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rodriguez-Marine, Lizandro 3/23/23, 10:59:59 AM Lizandro.Rodriguez-Marine@stvinc.com Lizandro.Rodriguez-Marine@stvinc.com Presenter
Liang, Yi 3/23/23, 11:00:01 AM Yi.Liang@nycha.nyc.gov Yi.Liang@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Conway, Patrick 3/23/23, 11:00:11 AM Patrick.Conway@nycha.nyc.gov Patrick.Conway@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Will, Thomas 3/23/23, 11:00:37 AM Thomas.Will@stvinc.com Thomas.Will@stvinc.com Presenter
Kreger, Leah 3/23/23, 11:01:11 AM Leah.Kreger@nycha.nyc.gov Leah.Kreger@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 3/23/23, 11:02:16 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sarid (Delta Contracting Group) 3/23/23, 11:09:45 AM deltarf@eol.com 16463737286 Attendee

19177552694 3/23/23, 11:21:33 AM Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Email Role
Streets, Fabio 3/23/23, 10:55:16 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/23/23, 10:55:52 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 3/23/23, 10:58:51 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/23/23, 10:59:11 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 3/23/23, 10:59:44 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sithu, Kyaw 3/23/23, 10:59:54 AM Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rodriguez-Marine, Lizandro 3/23/23, 10:59:59 AM Lizandro.Rodriguez-Marine@stvinc.com Presenter
Liang, Yi 3/23/23, 11:00:01 AM Yi.Liang@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Conway, Patrick 3/23/23, 11:00:11 AM Patrick.Conway@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Will, Thomas 3/23/23, 11:00:37 AM Thomas.Will@stvinc.com Presenter
Kreger, Leah 3/23/23, 11:01:11 AM Leah.Kreger@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 3/23/23, 11:02:16 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

16463737286 3/23/23, 11:09:45 AM Attendee
19177552694 3/23/23, 11:21:33 AM Attendee
19177552694 3/23/23, 11:36:13 AM Attendee


